Player
Ribacchi, Mary
Sehn, Donna

Duxbury, Laurie

Total Payout
# of Players / $2.00 pp

Player

Post, Jenn
Ribacchi, Mary
Sehn, Donna

Duxbury, Laurie

Total Payout
# of Players / $2.00 pp

Player

Bower, Lisa

Falconer, Maggie
Ellison, Jo Ann

Bussell, Kathy

Total Payout

# of Players / $2.00 pp

Player

Ellison, Jo Ann
Crowder, Dede
Witt, Cindy
Bower, Lisa

Bussell, Kathy

Jan 20 Gross Skins A Group

Skins
1
1
1

Jan 20 Net Skins A Group

Skins
2

1
1
1

Details
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 12

Paron 5

Details

Eagle on 3, Eagleon 9

Eagle on 11
Eagle on 12
Birdie on 5

Jan 20 Gross Skins B Group

Skins
4

Jan 20 Net Skins B Group

Skins
1

1
1
1
1

Details

Par on 2, Par on 6, Birdie on

7, Paron 11
Paron 10
Paron 18
Birdie on 8

Details
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 1
Birdie on 5
Eagleon 7
Eagle on 8

Payout
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33

$45.99
23/ $46.00

Payout

$18.40
$9.20
$9.20
$9.20

$46.00
23/ $46.00

Payout

$24.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$42.00

21/$42.00

Payout

$8.40
$8.40
$8.40
$8.40
$8.40

0.01



Total Payout $42.00

# of Players / $2.00 pp 21/$42.00









