

<b>Jan 20 Gross Skins A Group</b>			
<b>Player</b>	<b>Skins</b>	<b>Details</b>	<b>Payout</b>
Ribacchi, Mary	1	Birdie on 11	\$15.33
Sehn, Donna	1	Birdie on 12	\$15.33
Duxbury, Laurie	1	Par on 5	\$15.33
Total Payout			\$45.99
# of Players / \$2.00 pp			23 / \$46.00 <span style="color: red;">0.01</span>

  

<b>Jan 20 Net Skins A Group</b>			<b>Payout</b>
<b>Player</b>	<b>Skins</b>	<b>Details</b>	
Post, Jenn	2	Eagle on 3, Eagle on 9	\$18.40
Ribacchi, Mary	1	Eagle on 11	\$9.20
Sehn, Donna	1	Eagle on 12	\$9.20
Duxbury, Laurie	1	Birdie on 5	\$9.20
Total Payout			\$46.00
# of Players / \$2.00 pp			23 / \$46.00

  

<b>Jan 20 Gross Skins B Group</b>			<b>Payout</b>
<b>Player</b>	<b>Skins</b>	<b>Details</b>	
Bower, Lisa	4	Par on 2, Par on 6, Birdie on 7, Par on 11	\$24.00
Falconer, Maggie	1	Par on 10	\$6.00
Ellison, Jo Ann	1	Par on 18	\$6.00
Bussell, Kathy	1	Birdie on 8	\$6.00
Total Payout			\$42.00
# of Players / \$2.00 pp			21 / \$42.00

  

<b>Jan 20 Net Skins B Group</b>			<b>Payout</b>
<b>Player</b>	<b>Skins</b>	<b>Details</b>	
Ellison, Jo Ann	1	Eagle on 18	\$8.40
Crowder, Dede	1	Eagle on 1	\$8.40
Witt, Cindy	1	Birdie on 5	\$8.40
Bower, Lisa	1	Eagle on 7	\$8.40
Bussell, Kathy	1	Eagle on 8	\$8.40

Total Payout			\$42.00		
# of Players / \$2.00 pp			21 / \$42.00		



